
LIGHT GUN - SCORE 9-15-19

Place Competitor LG-1 X LG-2 X LG-3 X Total X

1 Frank Carlsen 48 1 49 1 50 4 147 6
2 Phil Petersen 47 1 50 4 49 3 146 8
3 Don Nielson 48 2 48 48 1 144 3
4 Cam Snow 48 3 46 48 3 142 6
5 Keith Cottrell 48 45 1 49 1 142 2
6 Leroy Johnson 47 1 48 45 140 1
7 Barry Bluhn 45 1 49 45 139 1
8 Bill Bonser 43 47 49 3 139 3
9 Bill Hubina 45 1 42 49 1 136 2
10 Mike Sosenko 43 44 47 134 0
11 Jon Blackman 36 46 46 128 0
12 Vic Kretsinger 40 30 46 116 0
13 Bob Bogart 40 21 46 1 107 1

LIGHT GUN - GROUP

Place Competitor LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Avg

1 Phil Petersen 2.0560 1.0670 1.6580 1.5937
2 Frank Carlsen 2.0060 2.1700 0.9500 1.7087
3 Don Nielson 2.5380 1.6720 1.5370 1.9157
4 Bill Hubina 3.0220 2.2880 2.6520 2.6540
5 Keith Cottrell 2.8340 3.1980 2.3320 2.7880
6 Jon Blackman 1.7230 3.9050 2.8700 2.8327
7 Bill Bonser 2.5630 3.3830 2.7870 2.9110
8 Leroy Johnson 2.4970 2.2970 4.2670 3.0203
9 Cam Snow 2.5410 3.0840 4.1800 3.2683
10 Barry Bluhn 1.8500 3.3150 4.6750 3.2800
11 Mike Sosenko 4.7910 3.4340 5.2600 4.4950
12 Bob Bogart 6.1400 10.6980 4.0470 6.9617
13 Vic Kretsinger 7.7300 7.7870 5.5450 7.0207

HEAVY GUN - SCORE

Place Competitor HG-1 X HG-2 X HG-3 X Ttotal X

1 Don Nielson 96 2 95 98 3 289 5
2 Bill Bonser 95 98 3 94 3 287 6
3 Keith Cottrell 94 96 1 94 1 284 2
4 Jon Blackman 94 1 96 1 94 2 284 4
5 Phil Petersen 95 1 93 2 92 1 280 4
6 Cam Snow 94 2 91 1 91 1 276 4
7 Barry Bluhn 82 94 1 89 265 1
8 Leroy Johnson 88 1 87 87 1 262 2



9 Frank Carlsen 82 93 86 261 0
10 Bob Bogart 74 1 92 1 85 1 251 3
11 Bill Hubina 86 84 1 78 248 1
12 Mike Sosenko 75 80 75 230 0
13 Vic Kretsinger 82 84 1 50 216 1

HEAVY GUN - GROUP

Place Competitor HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Phil Petersen 3.1980 2.2940 3.3950 2.9623
2 Bill Bonser 5.0010 3.4980 3.7960 4.0983
3 Jon Blackman 5.1570 3.5440 3.8210 4.1740
4 Cam Snow 4.5190 4.6410 3.6370 4.2657
5 Frank Carlsen 5.5840 2.8040 4.5320 4.3067
6 Barry Bluhn 4.1640 3.6250 5.1750 4.3213
7 Don Nielson 6.1300 4.4310 2.7280 4.4297
8 Keith Cottrell 3.4970 5.1010 4.7520 4.4500
9 Leroy Johnson 4.2210 3.9350 5.2200 4.4587
10 Bill Hubina 5.3390 5.6100 7.4860 6.1450
11 Mike Sosenko 4.2540 5.5470 9.0500 6.2837
12 Vic Kretsinger 4.7740 5.4140 10.6440 6.9440
13 Bob Bogart 8.1360 5.8900 7.2530 7.0930

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

Place Competitor LG HG Agg. X

1 Don Nielson 144 289 433 8
2 Phil Petersen 146 280 426 12
3 Keith Cottrell 142 284 426 4
4 Bill Bonser 139 287 426 9
5 Cam Snow 142 276 418 10
6 Jon Blackman 128 284 412 4
7 Frank Carlsen 147 261 408 6
8 Barry Bluhn 139 265 404 2
9 Leroy Johnson 140 262 402 3
10 Bill Hubina 136 248 384 3
11 Mike Sosenko 134 230 364 0
12 Bob Bogart 107 251 358 4
13 Vic Kretsinger 116 216 332 1

TWO GUN GROUP

Place Competitor LG HG Agg



1 Phil Petersen 1.5937 2.9623 2.2780
2 Frank Carlsen 1.7087 4.3067 3.0077
3 Don Nielson 1.9157 4.4297 3.1727
4 Jon Blackman 2.8327 4.1740 3.5033
5 Bill Bonser 2.9110 4.0983 3.5047
6 Keith Cottrell 2.7880 4.4500 3.6190
7 Leroy Johnson 3.0203 4.4587 3.7395
8 Cam Snow 3.2683 4.2657 3.7670
9 Barry Bluhn 3.2800 4.3213 3.8007
10 Bill Hubina 2.6540 6.1450 4.3995
11 Mike Sosenko 4.4950 6.2837 5.3893
12 Vic Kretsinger 7.0207 6.9440 6.9823
13 Bob Bogart 6.9617 7.0930 7.0273

Match Winner

1 Phil Petersen 9
2 Don Nielson 14
3 Frank Carlsen 17
4 Bill Bonser 19
5 Keith Cottrell 21
6 Cam Snow 23
7 Jon Blackman 24
8 Barry Bluhn 30
9 Leroy Johnson 31
10 Bill Hubina 34
11 Mike Sosenko 44
12 Bob Bogart 48
13 Vic Kretsinger 50
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